BBO Friends Summer League 2020

PAIR NAME: BlueBelles
SCORER Joy Vamplew ......... PARTNER: Pat Bailey......
A B B+
Match OPPONENTS Boards IMPs Cum. Cum Cum. IMPs per
Date (Pair Name only) | Played (Your Side) Boards IMPs Board Played
Played
1 | 24.5.20. | Bleeding Hearts.. | 16 plus 3.6 16 +3.6 +0.225
2 | 27.5.20. Boobies 16 plus 50.8 32 +54.4 +1.7
3 |29.5.20. | Trent Bridge |16 plus 4.0 48 +58.4 +1.216
4 | 31.5.20. Malcor 16 Minus 37.6 64 +20.8 +0.325
5 | 3.6.20. Blackwood 16 ZERO 80 +20.8 +0.26
6 | 5.6.20. | Bit of Finesse |16 Plus 20.7 96 +41.5 +0.432
7 | 7.6.20 Raggies 16 Plus 0.6 112 +42.1 +0.38
8 | 10.6.20 Acolytes 16 Plus 12 128 +54.1 +0.42
9 | 12.6.20 JWCor 16 Minus 6.3 144 +47.8 +0.33
10 | 15.6.20 Beckside 16 Minus 22.2 160 +25.6 +0.16
Takeouts
11 | 17.6.20. | Diamond Duo |12 Minus 0.7 172 +24.9 +0.14
12 | 19.6.20 ACES HIGH 12 Minus 0.2 184 +24.7 +0.13
13 | 21.6.20 Forest of 16 Minus 26.9 200 -2.2 -0.01
Scotland
14 | 24.6 20 Hale Belles 16 Minus27.2 216 -29.4 -0.14
15 | 26.6.20. OAP’s 16 Minus 23.0 232 -52.4 -0.23.
16 | 28.6.20. Cathedral 16 PLUS 25.0. 248 -27.4 -0.11
17 | 15.7.20. | Potterpeasant
s
18




